Application No
CB0443977711
CB0443813111
CB0441842411
CB0443205311
CB0442912811
CB0442932711
CB0442941611
CB0443836411
CB0442932911
CB0443786911
CB0442919011
CB0443978111
CB0443963011
CB0443034611
CB0443232411
CB0443088411
CB0443863211

Merit Rank

Name
YOGESH
AROMA SINGHAL
SEEMA
PINKY
DURGESH
POOJA
ANJALI
SHEETAL
REKHA
TAMANNA
NITIKA
LALITA
SHEETAL
MANISHA
SEEMA
ABHISHEK
AARTI

Father Name
KARAMBIR
SATYAPAL SINGHAL
JAGAT SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
KARTAR
RAMKUMAR
JAGVINDER SINGH
PARMOD
SUNDER SINGH
VIAY KUMAR
JAIBIR SINGH
DILBAGH SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
SATYAWAN
SURESH

PANCHAM KUMAR

Category
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS
BC-B
sC
BC-A
BC-A
BC-A
BC-A
BC-B
BC-B

Chaudhary Bansi Lal University
Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana
ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)
Phase-l Govt Round 3
B.Ed. (Science & Arts with Maths Group) - (Phase-I)

FEMALE

D.O.B.
1999-07-16
2001-02-10
2000-05-28
1998-09-27
2003-04-15
1998-07-02
2001-10-22
2004-03-26
2000-02-29
2002-03-02
2002-10-10
1999-12-16
2001-11-02
2001-08-02
1997-11-30
2002-10-26
1999-08-14

Alloted Category
HGC
AIO
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
AIOEWS
BC-B
sC
BC-A
BC-A
BC-A
BC-A
BC-B
BC-B

Qual. %
74.08,
73.89
73.48,
73.26,
72.9
72.89
72.76,
72.76,
71.75,
70.52,
68.28,
68.02,
67.69,
67.59,
67.42,
2
61.55,

@

Alloted Collegn{
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education

124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education

Admission Status

Remarks




