Chaudhary Bansi Lal University
Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana
ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)

Phase-I Govt Round 3

B.Ed. (Science & Arts with Maths Group) - (Phase-I)

Sl.No	Application No	Merit Rank	Name	Father Name	Category	Sex	D.O.B.	Alloted Category	Qual. %	Alloted College Admission Status	Remarks
1	CB0443977711	69	YOGESH	KARAMBIR	GENERAL	MALE	1999-07-16	HGC	74.08	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
2	CB0443813111	72	AROMA SINGHAL	SATYAPAL SINGHAL	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-02-10	AIO	73.89	115 - Govt. College of Education	
3	CB0441842411	81	SEEMA	JAGAT SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-05-28	HGC	73.48	115 - Govt. College of Education	
4	CB0443205311	85	PINKY	RAJESH KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	1998-09-27	HGC	73.26	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
5	CB0442912811	90	DURGESH	NARESH KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2003-04-15	HGC	72.9	115 - Govt. College of Education	
6	CB0442932711	91	POOJA	KARTAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	1998-07-02	HGC	72.89	115 - Govt. College of Education	
7	CB0442941611	94	ANJALI	RAMKUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-10-22	HGC	72.76	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri	
8	CB0443836411	95	SHEETAL	JAGVINDER SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2004-03-26	HGC	72.76	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri	
9	CB0442932911	107	REKHA	PARMOD	EWS	FEMALE	2000-02-29	AIOEWS	71.75	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
10	CB0443786911	123	TAMANNA	SUNDER SINGH	BC-B	FEMALE	2002-03-02	BC-B	70.52	115 - Govt. College of Education	
11	CB0442919011	160	NITIKA	VIJAY KUMAR	SC	FEMALE	2002-10-10	SC	68.28	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri	
12	CB0443978111	164	LALITA	JAIBIR SINGH	BC-A	FEMALE	1999-12-16	BC-A	68.02	115 - Govt. College of Education	
13	CB0443963011	168	SHEETAL	DILBAGH SINGH	BC-A	FEMALE	2001-11-02	BC-A	67.69	115 - Govt. College of Education	
14	CB0443034611	171	MANISHA	SATISH KUMAR	BC-A	FEMALE	2001-08-02	BC-A	67.59	115 - Govt. College of Education	
15	CB0443232411	176	SEEMA	SATYAWAN	BC-A	FEMALE	1997-11-30	BC-A	67.42	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
16	CB0443088411	253	ABHISHEK	SURESH	BC-B	MALE	2002-10-26	BC-B	62	115 - Govt. College of Education	
17	CB0443863211	264	AARTI	PANCHAM KUMAR	BC-B	FEMALE	1999-08-14	BC-B	61.55	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	